
16th International Olympiad on  

Astronomy and Astrophysics 

10th—20th August 2023, Chorzów, Poland  

 

 

Draft Programme 

as of 21 May 2023, please note this is subject to change before the event 

 

Day Students Team Leaders 

Thursday, 10 August Arrivals, transfer to hotels, accommodation 

Friday, 11 August Opening ceremony 

Free time, games Planetarium visit 

IBM: Group competition 

Saturday, 12 August Free Time IBM: Theory round 

Group competition 

Planetarium visit 

Sunday, 13 August Theory round IBM: Observation and 

planetarium round 

Free time, telescopes IBM: Data Analysis round 

Monday, 14 August Observation round IBM: IOAA working matters 

Tuesday, 15 August Data analysis round Excursion/free time 

Excursion 

Wednesday, 16 August Planetarium round t.b.d. IBM or free time 

Science Park visit Moderation 

Thursday, 17 August Excursion Moderation 

Cultural Evening 

Friday, 18 August Excursion Moderation 

Final IBM 

Saturday, 19 August Closing ceremony 

Free time 

Sunday, 20 August Transfer from hotels, departure 

*IBM = International Board Meeting 

 


